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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Donna J. Wolf, hereby certify that 40 copies of
the foregoing Petition for Writ of Certiorari in Medical
Device Business Services, Inc., f/k/a Depuy
Orthopaedics, Inc.; Depuy Synthes, Inc., f/ k/a Depuy,
Inc.; Johnson & Johnson Services, Inc. v. United States
ex rel. Antoni Nargol and David Langton, et al., were
sent via Next Day Service to the U.S. Supreme Court,
and 3 copies were sent via Next Day Service and e-
mail to the following parties listed below, this 5th day
of February, 2018:

Noel Francisco

Solicitor General of the United States
Room 5616

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

950 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.
Washington, DC 20530-0001

(202) 514-2217
SupremeCtBriefs@USDOJ.gov

Dina Michael Chaitowitz
George Bunsen Henderson, II
US Attorney’s Office

1 Courthouse Way

Ste 9200

Boston, MA 02110
dina.chaitowitz@usdoj.gov
George.Henderson2@usdoj.gov
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DonnNa ). Worr, J.D.
JULIE A. KERSHNER, .D.

Suite 102 1875 | Street, NW, Sth Floor



Ross B. Brooks

Russell L. Kornblith

Inayat Hemani

SANFORD HEISLER LLP
1350 Avenue of the Americas
31st Flr

New York, NY 10019
rbrooks@sanfordheisler.com
rkornblith@sanfordheisler.com
ithemani@sanfordheisler.com

David E. Valicenti

Kevin M. Kinne

Christopher M. Hennessey

COHEN KINNE VALICENTI & COOK LLP
28 North St

3rd Flr

Pittsfield, MA 01201
dvalicenti@cohenkinne.com
kkinne@cohenkinne.com
chennessey@cohenkinne.com

David W. Sanford

H. Vincent McKnight, Jr.
John McKnight, Jr.

Grant Morris

SANFORD HEISLER LLP
1666 Connecticut Ave, NW
Ste 300

Washington, DC 20009
dsanford@sanfordheisler.com
vmcknight@sanfordheisler.com
jmcknight@sanfordheisler.com
gmorris@sanfordheisler.com

Counsel for Respondents



Paul D. Clement

George W. Hicks, Jr.

Michael D. Lieberman

Kirkland & Ellis LLP

665 Fifteenth Street, NW
Washington, DC 20005

(202) 879-5000
paul.clement@kirkland.com
george.hicks@kirkland.com
michael.lieberman@kirkland.com

Counsel for Petitioners



All parties required to be served have been served.

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is
executed on February 5, 2018.
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Donna J. Wolf) CL)

Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc.
8790 Governor’s Hill Drive, Suite 102
Cincinnati, OH 45249

(800) 890-5001

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said
Affiant on the date below designated.
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